
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

K-923. Exam Schedule

Sat, 08 Apr 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Programming Technology of Cybernetic Systems (Software Project Management)
 B13-508  Kozyrev V.P.

Fri, 19 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Semantically Secure Information Simulations  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524
 Volfengagen V.E.

Mon, 22 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Functional Analysis in Information Systems  M16-501  Kolobashkina L.V.
Tue, 23 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Operations Research Methods  M16-501  Konovalov R.V., Kulyabichev Y.P.
Thu, 25 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M16-504  Volfengagen V.E.
Fri, 26 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Introduction to The Theory of Neural Networks  M16-509  Mishulina O.A.
Tue, 06 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Semantically Secure Information Simulations  M16-504, M16-514, M16-524

 Volfengagen V.E.
Thu, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functional Analysis in Information Systems  M16-501  Kolobashkina L.V.
Wed, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Prnciples of Automated Information Technologies  B14-505, B14-506

 Klimov V.V.
Fri, 16 Jun 13:00 — 17:00 EXAM Systems Analysis, Information Management and Processing  A14-501

 Schukin B.A., Sadchikov S.M., Zagrebaev A.M., Volfengagen V.E., Ktitrov S.V.,
Kulyabichev Y.P., Mishulina O.A., Rybina G.V.

Tue, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital Data Processing in Information Systems  M16-501  Samanchuk V.N.


